

# SUNDAY ROASTS

INDULGE IN OUR HEARTY SUNDAY ROASTS, SERVED WITH BUTTERY MASHED POTATO, CRISPY ROAST POTATOES, YORKSHIRE PUDDING, ROASTED CARROTS, SEASONAL VEG OF THE DAY AND LASHINGS OF BEEF GRAVY (UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED) - ASK US FOR TODAY'S SEASONAL VEG SELECTION AND CALORIE INFORMATION.

## SIRLOIN OF BEEF 16.00

971 kcal

## LOIN OF PORK 14.50

Served with crispy crackling. 1050 kcal

**PERFECTLY PAIRED WITH OUR CHARDONNAY**

## HAND-CARVED TURKEY 14.50

Served with pork, orange & fig stuffing. 935 kcal

## TRIO OF MEATS 16.00

Tender sirloin of beef, pork loin and turkey served with pork, orange & fig stuffing and crispy pork crackling. 1079 kcal

## CAULIFLOWER TART (V) 14.00

Cauliflower tossed with a silky, rich cheese sauce and topped with golden breadcrumbs. Served with all the trimmings and veg gravy. 1125 kcal

**PERFECTLY PAIRED WITH OUR PINOT NOIR**

\*All kcals exclude seasonal veg option.

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day



# KIDS' SUNDAY ROASTS

## SIRLOIN OF BEEF 8.00 732 kcal\*

## LOIN OF PORK 7.50

Served with crispy crackling. 803 kcal\*

## TURKEY 7.50

Served with pork, orange & fig stuffing. 736 kcal\*

## CAULIFLOWER TART (V) 7.00

Cauliflower tossed with a silky, rich cheese sauce and topped with golden breadcrumbs. Served with all the trimmings and a veg gravy. 975 kcal\*

# HUNGRY?

Why not add an extra slice of meat for 2.50

## SLICE OF PORK LOIN 98 kcal

## SLICE OF BEEF SIRLOIN 90 kcal

## SLICE OF TURKEY 50 kcal

# SIDES

## CAULIFLOWER CHEESE (V) 2.50 166 kcal

## PORK, ORANGE & FIG STUFFING 1.50 86 kcal

## PIGS IN BLANKETS 3.00 418 kcal

**ASK A TEAM MEMBER FOR TODAY'S OPTIONS AND CALORIE INFORMATION.**

## MAC 'N' CHEESE (V) 338 kcal 3.50

## GARLIC BREAD SLICES

(V) 277 kcal 2.50

## CHEESY GARLIC BREAD SLICES

(V) 412 kcal 3.00

## SKIN-ON FRIES (VG) 455 kcal 3.00

## SIDE SALAD (VG) 130 kcal 2.50

## ONION RINGS 571 kcal 3.50

## HALLOUMI FRIES 341 kcal 3.50

## TATER BITES (VG) 564 kcal 2.50

(V) Suitable for vegetarians. (VG) Suitable for vegans. (V-M) Made with vegetarian ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegetarian ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. (VG-M) Made with vegan ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegan ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area. **Do you have any allergies?** Please inform staff of any allergies before placing your order, even if you have eaten the dish before, as ingredients can change and menus do not list all ingredients. Full allergen information is available for all food and drinks, detailing the 14 legally declarable allergens contained in our dishes. **While all reasonable steps will be taken to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens, we cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from allergens, owing to possible cross-contamination.** All vegan cheese used in our dishes is non-dairy. Our burger cheese slice is processed. Fish and poultry dishes may contain bones. All weights are approximate uncooked. Ingredients are based on standard product formulations; variations may occur. \*All kcals exclude seasonal veg option. Calories/nutritional values stated are subject to change. There is significant risk of cross-contamination in our deep fat fryers. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.